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Nachname
Karner
Schollerl
Ludwig
Hibl
Bichler
Murlasits

Hentschl
Schollerl
Hentschl

Ludwig
Hubl
Bichler
Polt
Maier

Hentschl

Vorname
Franz
Wolfgang
Walter
Werner
Norbert
Thomas

Lothar
Wolfgang
Dieter

Walter
Werner
Norbert
Gerhard
Johann

Lothar

Strafzeit je Fehler: 5

SGL KK Stahlplatten
2018
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HA-10 Pist-10
HA-10 Pist-10
HA-10 Pist-10
HA-10 Pist-10
HA-10 Pist-10
HA-10  Pist-10
HA-10 Rev-5
HA-10 Rev-5
HA-10 Rev-5
Rep-5 Pist-10
Rep-5 Pist-10
Rep-5 Pist-10
Rep-5 Pist-10
Rep-5 Pist-10
Rep-5 Rev-5

48,79
68,9
45,85
81,09

32,31
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38,29
35,15
40,62
57,59
44,58
54,73

28,04
27,83
32,06

45,76
49,88
48,42
43,00
85,88

34,76

Schielplatz Haringsee, am 06. Oktober 2018
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Gesamtzeit
145,43
163,48
172,04
179,25
186,30
239,24

89,24
106,60
138,87

149,55
154,88
187,32
188,85
206,97

82,07



